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Government of West Bengal

Office of the Principal, Govt. General Degree College, Tehatta, Nadia

Provisional Holiday List for the Calendar Year 2019

sl No. Date i No. of Day(s
Day Events/Occasions Week Day gui day
I 01.01.19 Tuesday English New Year's Day | 0
2 12.01.19 Saturday Vivekananda Jayanti | 0
3 23.01.19 Wednesday Netaji Jayanti I 0
4 26.01.19 Saturday Republic Day i 0
5 10.02.19 & Sunday & 5 e,
11.02 19 Monday Saraswati Puja | I
6 28.02.19 Thursday College Foundation Day 0 0
7 04.03.19 Monday Shib Ratri 1 0
B Th:‘:g:;’ -/ Dolyatra & Holi 2 0
9 04.04.19 Thursday Shab-e-Miraj 1 0
10 14.04.19 Sunday _Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday & Ramnavami 0 I
11 15.04.19 Monday Bengali Nababarsha I Q-
12 17.04.19 Wednesday Mahabir Jayanti I 0
13 19.04.19 Friday Good Friday I 0
14 20.04.19 Saturday Easter Saturday 1 0
15 21.04.19 Sunday Shab-e-Barat 0 1
16 01.05.19 Wednesday May Day 1 0
17 09.05.19 Thursday Rabindra Jayanti 0 0
18 10.05.19 - Tuesday to Summer Vacation (/ncluding Buddha Purnima, 44 f 8
X 30.06.19 Sunday Jumai-Ul-Vida, Shab-e-Oadr & Id-Ul-Firar)
19. 04.07.19 Thursday Rath Yatra 1 {
= 11.08.19 & Sunday & .
Y 081 Monday ie--odolia ‘ !
21 15.08.19 Thursday Independence Day & Rakhi Bandhan 1 0
a2 23.08.19 Friday Janmastami 1 0
C 2 10.09.19 Tuesday Muharram | 0
4 18.09.19 Tuesday Viswakarma Puja | 0
| Puja Vacation (Including Mahalaya, Durga
| bt \ Puja, Gandhi Jayanti, Laxmi Puja, Kali Puja,
g5 | 280909 Sathrday to Bhatridwitiya, Chhat Puja, Jagaddhatri P;:ja. 39 7
iy Azalad Saturaay Akheri Chahar Shamba, Fateha-Doaz-Daham,
I Rasyarra & Guru Nanak's Birthday)
i Monday Fateha-Yaz-Daham ! 0
wﬁﬁ:}f o Christmas Holiday & Winter Recess 6 I
5 0
TOTAL 115 19

);-} 33 Eundays = 167 holidays. No. of Wnrkmg days: 365 -
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